
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NRC -38-04-378 1
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. S3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOVL.SMONIPURCHASE RED. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (ti aplocatb e

M5001 08/10/2005 RQ: HR-04-378-006

C. ISSUED BY | 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (D olnerthan Item) C 1310CCODE .CODE
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cor.-rission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cornissicn
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. Street county, State end ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

B & W TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 9B.DATED (SEEITEM11)

6009 OXON HILL ROAD 10A. MODtFIcATIoN oF CONTRACTORDER NO.

SUITE 412 GS1SF0069K NRC-38-04-378-004
OXON HILL MD 207453125

10B.DATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 05-13-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, flis not extended.
Offers must acknovwledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicltation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an ofler already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTNGaAND APPROPRIATIONDATA (It required) 31X0200 B&R: 58415122161 BOC: 252A JCN: P8408
OBLIGATE: $11,189.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)I THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEDPuRSUANTTO: (Spedlyaulhoriy, THE CHANGESSETFORTH tN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT OnDER NO IN rTEM IOA.

B. THEABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIr CHANGES (such as chanres ki payhri ome appropriation at. eu.)
SET FORTH IN rEM 14, PURSUANTTOTHE AUTHORTY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANr TO AUTHORrrY OF:

X
I

D.OTHER (SpwtytypeotmdletwLaedauronly) Mutual Agreement of Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E] is not. E Is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing oflice.

14. DESCRIPTION Or AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organzed by UCF seaom hofdnstla. dudicsdic 0aionl raL subect raile *rhem lasblslE.)
The purpose of this modification is to 1) increase the number of hours from _ourE, 2) revise
the period of performance, and 3) provide incremental funding in the amount UL4.4.-

The ceiling is hereby increased by S11,188.B0 from $29,047.66 to $40,236.48.
The obligated amount of this task order is increase by $11,189.00 from $24,425.00 to $35,614.00.
The period of performance for this order is 05/16/2005 through 12/31/2005.

The total obligation under this task order is $35,614.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

EtenpIen prov'rceidhereh. all lorms art conuIUodn o Ithe doojmorfl retarerieod I Item BA orlISAas heretolm chanped. Crems rirchtenred end Inilult orme ande aiea.

15iA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ( ypoor prain) I I B& NAMJE AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

Sharlene McCubbin
Contracting Officer

(Type or print)

B&W TechnolQgies, Inc.

I SC. DATE SIGNED

I
IUN. UNITED TES OF

BY ! .

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10.I)

TEMPLATE -ADMDI1 SISP REVIEW COMPLETE A"M002


